

MMGS4 NDB

Pongy Road Master Check to Pindhal felk

Block - Azamgarh

Schedule XI-V-Form No. 134

Agreement No - 88/550/2021-22

Below - 6.99%

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 8,59,60,146.00

Construction Amount of -

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

20/5 2900 Ration Entenprises

7.30

23/3/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of					
Road from PMDSY Road					
Mister Chowk to Pindhal tal					
Agency:- M/s Ram Rawan Enterprises					
Agreement No:- 885BD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 23/03/2022					
Actual date of completion:- 15/03/2023					
Abstract of cost					
①	Pl & fixing of working benchmark pillar				E/I
	1.00 No. Q.V.T MBP				(34)
	@ 4499.64/each				Rs 4499.00
②	Pl & fixing of working reference pillar				E/I
	5.00 No. Q.V.T MBP				(34)
	@ 2072.52/each				Rs 10362.00
③	Clearing and grubbing road land				E/I
	0.7476 Hect Q.V.T MBP				(34)
	@ 49194.86/Hect				Rs 36763.00
④	Excavation for road way in soil				E/I
	96.98 m ³ Q.V.T MBP				(34)
	@ 81.99/m ³				Rs 7952.00
⑤	Const ⁿ of embankment				E/I

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
524.36 m ³ Q.V.T MRP (34)					
@ 142.86/m ³ — Rs. 71820.00					
④ const ⁿ of subgrade and					
earth shoulder — C/I					
804.44 m ³ Q.V.T MRP (35)					
@ 189.35/m ³ — Rs. 171255.00					
⑤ const ⁿ of C.S.B with stone					
metal — C/I					
506.32 m ³ Q.V.T MRP (35)					
@ 3505.76/m ³ — Rs. 1775036.00					
⑥ p/v laying spreading and					
compacting WBM for-III					
— C/I					
279.52 m ³ Q.V.T MRP (35)					
@ 4547.18/m ³ — Rs. 1271027.00					
⑦ p/v and applying primer					
coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
— C/I					
3079.13 m ³ Q.V.T MRP (35)					
@ 52.28/m ³ — Rs. 157836.00					
⑧ p/v & applying primer					
tack coat with emulsion					
(RS-1) — C/I					
3079.13 m ² Q.V.T MRP (36)					
@ 17.18/m ² — Rs. 52899.00					
⑨ p/v & laying and rolling					
of closed graded premix					
surfacing material — C/I					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3039.13 m ² O.V.T m.B.P. — (36)					
@ 230.19/m ² — Rs.					736497.00
(12) constn of PCC M30 in pavement — C/I					
195.84 m ³ O.V.T m.B.P. — (36)					
@ 8194.22/m ³ — Rs.					1604756.00
(13) laying brick salting Layer on prepared — C/I					
232.50 m ² O.V.T m.B.P. — (36)					
@ 532.98/m ² — Rs.					123918.00
(14) Km stone post — C/I					
2.00 No. O.V.T m.B.P. — (36)					
@ 2528.13/each — Rs.					5056.00
(15) 200mm stone post — C/I					
8.00 No. O.V.T m.B.P. — (37)					
@ 688.21/each — Rs.					3441.00
(16) PCC M15 grade boundary pillar — C/I					
220.00 No. O.V.T m.B.P. — (37)					
@ 534.73/each — Rs.					117642.00
(17) Plv and fixing of reflector mandatory and informative board — C/I					
12.00 No. O.V.T m.B.P. — (37)					
@ 4229.53/each — Rs.					50754.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑮ 600mm equilateral steel triangle plate — C/I					
8.00 No. Q.V.T m&P — (37)					
@ 5745.04/each — Rs. 45960.00					
⑯ 600mm x 450mm rectangular board — C/I					
4.00 No. Q.V.T m&P — (37)					
@ 5589.91/each — Rs. 22359.00					
⑰ p/v & lagging of hot applied thermoplastic — C/I					
161.00m ² Q.V.T m&P — (37)					
@ 850.92/m ² — Rs. 136998.00					
⑱ p/v & lagging of hot applied thermoplastic compound — C/I					
64.00m ² Q.V.T m&P — (38)					
@ 949.11/m ² — Rs. 60655.00					
⑳ p/v & lagging of RCC 300mm dia pipe — C/I					
37.50m Q.V.T m&P — (38)					
@ 885.88/m — Rs. 33220.00					
㉑ p/v & erecting direction & place identification board — C/I					
1.00 No. Q.V.T m&P — (38)					
@ 3556.63/each — Rs. 3557.00					
㉒ p/v & fixing 'logo' of					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
m m/sy project board — C/I					
3.00 No. O.V.T M.B. P — (38)					
@ 10/70.41/each — Rs.					30511.00
(28) 6/0 in excavation for					
str — C/I					
374.67 m ³ O.V.T M.B. P — (38)					
@ 258.89/m ³ — Rs.					96998.00
(29) p/v pcc m 10 in					
levelling course — C/I					
22.91 m ³ O.V.T M.B. P — (38)					
@ 8696.17/m ³ — Rs.					186590.00
(28) p/v pcc m 15 in					
found — C/I					
127.24 m ³ O.V.T M.B. P — (39)					
@ 6436.98/m ³ — Rs.					819041.00
(29) p/v pcc m 20 in s/s					
— C/I					
83.86 m ³ O.V.T M.B. P — (39)					
@ 7384.28/m ³ — Rs.					693088.00
(29) p/v weep hole in					
abutment & R/W — C/I					
108.00 No. O.V.T M.B. P — (39)					
@ 123.63/each — Rs.					13252.00
(30) S/F/P HYSD bar reinf ⁿ					
— C/I					
2.957 M.T O.V.T M.B. P — (39)					
@ 7066.48/M.T — Rs.					707305.00
(31) p/v backfilling behind					
abut & R/W — C/I					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
85.50 m ³ Q.V.T MBP (39)					
@ 637.84 / m ³ — Rs.					69665.00
(32) plv & laying Riffers					
media — E/I					
60.15 m ³ Q.V.T MBP (39)					
@ 4097.82 / m ³ — Rs.					246483.00
(33) plv & laying RCC M-25					
in sl/s — E/I					
13.05 m ³ Q.V.T MBP (40)					
@ 8548.79 / m ³ — Rs.					111861.00
(34) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement					
in super sl ⁿ — E/I					
2.11 m ³ Q.V.T MBP (40)					
@ 91172.22 / m ³ — Rs.					79002.00
(35) const ⁿ of RCC railing					
M-25 in concrete-situ					
— E/I					
15.00 m Q.V.T MBP (17)					
@ 7730.18 / m — Rs.					115953.00
(36) plv Draining spoets					
Completed — E/I					
12.00 No. Q.V.T MBP (40)					
@ 560.23 / each — Rs.					6725.00
(37) Const ⁿ of embankment					
— E/I					
739.54 m ³ Q.V.T MBP (34)					
@ 188.06 / m ³ — Rs.					139077.00
				C. O. P.	930994.00

Continuation

Continuation